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Campionati Regionali Estivi di Categoria

FINALI - Liguria

Classifica societa

POS CODICE

LIG-142
LIG-123
LIG-130
LIG-176
LIG-171
LIG-14863
LIG-36
LIG-2
LIG-124
LIG-180
LIG-127
LIG-20164
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SOCIETA' INDIVIDUALI
Juniores

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd (47)  268.00
Andrea Doria (54) 261.00
Sportiva Sturla (17)  103.00
Rari Nantes Spezia (15) 93.00
UISP Nuoto Valdimagra (12) 64.00
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd (11) 45.00
Rari Nantes Arenzano 9) 42.00
Rari Nantes Imperia 57 9) 39.00
Aragno Rivarolesi (11) 32.00
Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 5) 18.00
Chiavari Nuoto 5) 16.50
Nuoto Club Liguria 4) 9.50

Genova, 14-15-16/07/17

STAFFETTE PUNTI
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